
Toll Free Line:  (800) 554-8188 

Office Fax:  (248) 348-4316

pharmacyservices@sav-mor.com Pharmacy Services Team

reconservices@sav-mor.com Reconciliation Team

contact@sav-mor.com Executive Team

Last Name First Name Title Ext. E-mail Address Team

Bartnicki Lisa Bookkeeper & Executive Assistant 209 Lisa@sav-mor.com Executive Team

Brooks Nicole Senior Graphic Design & Branding Coordinator 207 Nicole.Brooks@sav-mor.com Pharmacy Services Team

Carpenter Charisse Pharmacy Credentialing Specialist 201 Charisse.Carpenter@sav-mor.com Pharmacy Services Team

Codrean Anthony Vice President

Direct Line (248) 380-3610

Faulkner Debra Reconciliation Assistant Manager 203 DebraF@sav-mor.com Reconciliation Team

Feygelson Regina Programmer 214 FeygelsonR@sav-mor.com IT Support Team

Gallagher Yvonne President YvonneG@sav-mor.com Executive Team

Johnston Kathy Reconciliation Specialist 210 Kathy.Johnston@sav-mor.com Reconciliation Team

Lynch Ellen PBM Desk Audits 206 EllenL@sav-mor.com Pharmacy Services Team

Pearce Deborah Pharmacy Services Helpdesk Support 211 Deborah.Pearce@sav-mor.com Pharmacy Services Team

Peiffer Brandon Vice President, Operations

Direct Line (248) 305-7654

Rivera Mary Reconciliation Manager & Office Manager 205 Mary.Rivera@sav-mor.com Reconciliation Team

STAFF DIRECTORY

208 Anthony.Codrean@sav-mor.com Executive Team

202 Brandon.Peiffer@sav-mor.com Executive Team
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